P.B P.S Fw1 Fw2
PRM60G-ST
60"
(1525mm)
35"
(889mm)
42 17/64"
(1048mm)
63 33/64"
(1588mm)
21 49/64"
(553mm)
29 27/32"
(758mm)
668 lb
(303 kg)
64 61/64"
(1650mm)
41 35/64"
(1030mm)
53 61/64"
(1345mm)
871 lb
(395 kg)
 18 57/64" – 26 31/32"
(480mm – 685mm)
27 37/64"
(675mm)
16 23/64"
(390mm)
Weight
Models
Exterior Product Dimensions & Weight Shipping Crate Dimensions & Weight
Width (L) Depth (P) Width Depth Height
Height (A) Fw
Weight
Oven - Inside
Width Depth Height
Propane Natural
BTU/h BTU/h Natural Gas Propane Gas
Range 36" 6 150,000 150,000
Oven 36" 1 33,000 35,000
Griddle 24" 2 60,000 60,000
Oven 24" 1 27,000 30,000
Models
4" W.C 10" W.C
GAS SUPPLY
PRM60G-ST
Manifold Pressure
Burners